mummetools.com.au
LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5AC15013* 150x13mm Alloy Cold Chisel 150mm 13mm
5AC17516* 175x16mm Alloy Cold Chisel 175mm 16mm
5AC20020* 200x20mm Alloy Cold Chisel 200mm 20mm
5AC23022* 230x22mm Alloy Cold Chisel 230mm 22mm
5AC25025* 250x25mm Alloy Cold Chisel 250mm 25mm
7ACPG25025 250x25mm Alloy Cold Chisel with Grip 250mm 25mm
5ACSET5 Alloy Cold Chisel 5 Piece Set Mixed
Please Note: Alloy Cold Chisel 5 Piece Set includes 1 of each chisel marked with *
5ACSET5